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ORDERED, That the City Comptroller is authorized and directed to pay the following
named claimants the respective amounts set opposite their names, said amount to be paid in full
and final settlement of each claim on the date and location by type of claim as follows:



City Of Chicago
Journal Report for City Council GL Claims

Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Code DOL Total Paid Payee Location of Accident

Claimant Type Desc: Property(7)

CORPORATION GOL 5205 W. DRUMMOND PL. CHICAGO IL 60639 06/30/2014 $393.43  Claimant 5205 W DRUMMOND PL.
GRZESKIEWICZ  GREG 7712 W. STRONG ST NORRIDGE Ik 60706 01/15/2014 $97.50  Claimant 150 W RANDOLPH AND
WHELAN DION 6245 SOUTH MOODY CHICAGO IL 60638 06/02/2014 $1,000.00  Claimant 6245 S MOODY
Number Amount
Total of Split Claims: 3 $1,490.93

Claimant Type Desc: Vehicle(8)

ABRAMS RON 2056 OLD BRIAR RD HIGHLAND PARK IL 600354244 02/14/2014 $151.89 Claimant 5600 N ASHLAND
ALBANESE MARIA 5153 W. 88th Place Chicago IL 60453 01/11/2014 $92.55  Claimant 1800 S Lake Shore Drive
AMACHER DOUGLAS 4152 N GREENVIEW AVENUE  CHICAGO IL 60613 03/06/2014 $243.39 Claimant 1826 W IRVING PARK
ARAMBULA NICHOLAS 87 HULME COURT STANFORD CA 94305 01/10/2014 $116.25  Claimant 904 N HALSTED ST
ARENSON PETER 1900 N AUSTIN CHICAGO IL 60639 01/10/2014 $391.76 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 1915 N AUSTIN AVE
BADEJO ERHIME 2986 CLOVER WOODS LANE ST. PETERS MO 66376 05/21/2014 $450.53 Claimant 3100 S HESTERN BLVD
BAKALLI BURIM 3621 NORTH PINE GROVE CHICAGO IL 60613 01/15/2014 $103.94 Claimant 401 N LAKE SHORE DRIVE
AVENUE, APT.#1
BARNES ARTHUR INFORMATION SECURITY BMO CHICAGO IL 60603 01/10/2014 $628.69 Claimant 700 N LAKE SHORE DR.
HARRIS BANK
BEGOLLI VEGIM 26118 MAPLEVIEW DRIVE PLAINFIELD IL 60585 01/16/2015 $351.27 Claimant 486 E GRAND AVE (ON
BERGQUIST MAUREEN 7752 Suburban Lane Bridgeview IL 60455 04/13/2014 $305.00  Claimant 7147 W Archer Ave.
BERNARDO DANIEL 3844 N CLARK CHICAGO IL 60613 01/07/2014 $84.14 Claimant 310 S CANAL v
BREEN RYAN 7548 W INVERNESS LANE FRANKFORT IL 60423 01/09/2014 $65.00 Claimant 1400 N LAKE SHORE DR.
BRENNAN DONNA 11616 S AVENUE M CHICAGO IL 60617 04/11/2014 $416.52 Claimant 3610 E 134TH ST
CHURCHILL STEVEN 5254 N . ASHLAND AVE CHICAGO IL 60640 01/10/2014 $57.24 Claimant 3200 N WESTERN AVE.
CIRCELLI ANDREW 5651 WEST 83RD PLACE BURBANK IL 60459 04/03/2014 $244.00 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 4700 S CICERO
CIRCELLI ANDREW 5651 WEST 83RD PLACE BURBANK IL 60459 04/03/2014 $869.66  Claimant 4700 S CICERO
COLEMAN CHRISTOPHER 7924 S LASALLE CHICAGO IL 60620 03/03/2014 $10.00 Claimant 7900 S VINCENNES
COLEMAN CHRISTOPHER 7924 S. LASALLE ST CHICAGO IL 60620 04/10/2014 $84.28  Claimant 7400 S LOOMIS
CONKLIN CURT 1942 N. WOLCOTT AVE CHICAGO IL 60622 01/12/2014 $298.92 Claimant 1850 W ARMITAGE AVE
CZYGRYN ROMAN 7233 N. Overhill Chicago IL 60631 06/17/2013 $281.93 Claimant 2648 N Lincoln Ave
DALCERRO FRANCES iZ/OEZN'\LIJ%RTH AVONDALE CHICAGO IL 60631 04/12/2014 $79.46 Claimant 5852 N NINA
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Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Code DOL Total Paid Payee Location of Accident
DELANEY MICHAEL 5229 Ernst Ct Western Springs 1L 60558 01/14/2014 $271.36 Claimant 5050 W 55TH Street
DIBLIK ANTHONY 515 Austin Ave. Park Ridge IL 60644 01/15/2014 $121.58  Claimant 5630 N Avondale Ave.
EBER ROBERT 2415 NORTH GENEVA CHICAGO IL 60614 04/10/2014 $100.00  Claimant 700 W CHICAGO AVE.
TERRACE
ECKENWILER ANNE 8700 PERSHING DRIVE PLAYADEL REY CA 90293 03/03/2014 $89.50  Claimant 2600 N Western Ave
EICHHORN ALISON 3251 S. Stewart Ave. Unit D Chicago IL 60616 01/15/2014 $107.86  Claimant 3642 S Kedzie Avenue
EMMONS TYRONE 7417 SOUTHWORTH CIRCLE ~ PLAINFIELD L 60586 12/02/2014 $196.51 Claimant 2304 W CHICAGO AVE
ESCOBEDO LAURA 1221 170th Place Hammond IN 46324 » 01/16/2014 $583.00  Claimant 4001 E 134th Place
FLETCHER SELVYN 5736 N VIRGINIA AVE CHICAGO IL 60659 01/25/2014 $218.38  Claimant 7200 W WESTERN
FLOREK BRIAN 9550 Winchester Chicago L 60643 01/16/2014 $200.00  Claimant 9500 S 100th PLACE AND
FLORES FABIOLA 5046 W 63RD PL CHICAGO IL 60638 04/09/2014 $183.72  Claimant 2941 S WESTERN AVE
FLOWERS NANCY 7345 West 85th Place Chicago L 60455 01/11/2014 $129.03  Claimant 199 E Lower Wacker Drive
FOX JESSICA 737 W. WASHINGTON BLVD. CHICAGO L 60661 10/26/2014 $468.37  Claimant 770 N Halsted
FUJISHIMA KATHLEEN 4339 N. PAULINA ST. CHICAGO IL 60613 01/08/2014 $56.83  Claimant 2600 W LOGAN BLVD. AND
GAATZ JEREMY 659 W. RANDOLPH CHICAGO IL 60661 04/13/2014 $90.00  Claimant 665 N HALSTED ST
GARCIA ALEJANDRO 4344 S. WOOD st. CHICAGO IL 60609 02/06/2014 $155.50  Claimant 1800 S HALSTED
GARCIA ELIZABETH 3125 W. AUGUSTA BLVD. CHICAGO IL 60622 01/12/2014 $40.00  Claimant 7000 S WESTERN AVE
GARDNER NYKEBA 6463 SOUTH KENWOOD CHICAGO IL 60637 03/01/2014 $328.20  Claimant 1400 E MARQUETTE ROAD
AVENUE, UNIT 1
GARG SUNIL 2400 N LAKEVIEW, APT 2303 CHICAGO IL 60614 01/14/2014 $558.93  Claimant W CHICAGO AVE & N
GEOGHEGAN JOHN 14242 SELVA LANE ORLAND PARK 1L 60462 11/07/2014 $212.83  Claimant 949 N WESTERN AVENUE
GEORGEVICH AMY 1430 N. MAPLEWOOD Chicago L 60622 02/10/2014 $50.00 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 2200 S DAMEN AVE
GEORGEVICH AMY 1430 N. MAPLEWOOD Chicago L 60622 02/10/2014 $235.30  Claimant 2200 S DAMEN AVE
GERSON GAIL 1410 W. CHESTNUT CHICAGO IL 60642 04/12/2014 $175.48  Claimant 800 W CHICAGO AVE (800-
GLINSEY BEVERLY 4342 S. King Dr, #2 Chicago L 60653 01/13/2014 $163.08 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 832 W 59th Street
GOLDEN LAWRENCE 15617 TURLINGTON AVE HARVEY IL 60426 01/13/2014 $30.00  Claimant 7100 S. State Street
GORMAN ARTHUR 454 W. 45th PL. CHICAGO L 60609 02/04/2014 $134.79  Claimant 2950 N LAKE SHORE DR.
HARBERT JAMES 14918 ARTESIAN AVE HARVEY L 60426 01/12/2014 $30.00  Claimant 9500 S STONEY ISLAND
HAYNES KECIA 479 North Harlem OAK PARK L 60301 01/11/2014 $132.61 Claimant 2300 E RHODES
HAYNES VICTORIA 3521 SOUTH UNION CHICAGO IL 60609 04/16/2014 $378.65  Claimant 500 S CLINTON STREET
HEKTOEN JENNIFER ?g;AST SCOTT STREET, APT. CHICAGO L 60610 08/18/2014 $147.20  Claimant 1110-1172 W HOLLYWOOD
HERNANDEZ XAVIER 5208 S. Moody Chicago L 60638 01/14/2014 $59.64  Claimant 5100 S Monitor
HOPKINS DERRICK 2828 W. FLOURNOY CHICAGO IL 60612 09/19/2014 $335.80  Claimant 113 S KARLOV AVE
HOWARD MICHAEL 7547 SOUTH HAMILTON CHICAGO L 60620 01/14/2014 $413.05  Claimant 605 W 76TH STREET
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AVENUE ’
HOWE TIA 110 FOREST PARK LANE HOFFMAN IL 60169 12/18/2014 $106.85 Claimant 493-497 N LAKE SHORE
HURDELBRINK JAMES 11635 NE 30TH PLACE BELLEVUE WA 98005 01/09/2014 $176.92 Claimant Hollywood & Sheridan
HURMAN ANDREW 23;81NORTH SHERIDAN ROAD, CHICAGO IL 60640 01/17/2014 $60.87 Claimant 419 N STATE STREET & E
IGLESIAS EDUARDO 4417 NORTH KOSTNER CHICAGO IL 60630 01/15/2014 $554.25  Claimant 4370 W ROSCOE
JACKSON JESSICA 538 S. BENSLEY AVE CALUMET CITY IL 60409 04/15/2014 $518.50 Claimant 10300 S DOTY AVE (10300~
JOHNSON JORIE 2735 PONTIAC DRIVE AURORA IL 60502 01/17/2014 $198.96 Claimant 300 S. DAMEN
JONES ARNOLD 11424 So. Racine St. Chicago IL 60643 03/18/2014 $82.11 Claimant 1001 W North Ave
KACPRZAK FRANK 5601 SOUTH NEW ENGLAND CHICAGO IL 60638 03/18/2014 $255.91 Claimant 7121 W ARCHER AVE
KELLY MARIANNE 8606 WHEELER DRIVE ORLAND PARK IL 60462 01/19/2014 $416.98 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 2400 S BLUE ISLAND
KELLY MARIANNE 8606 WHEELER DRIVE ORLAND PARK L 60462 01/19/2014 $50.00 Claimant 2400 S BLUE ISLAND
KENEFICK WILLIAM 230 W. DIVISION CHICAGO IL 60610 01/28/2014 $107.85  Claimant 1000 S AUGUSTA AND
KHAN SHEERAZ ig?GWARRENVlLLE ROAD, APT. LISLE IL 60532 03/11/2014 $538.34 Claimant 1200 S RUBLE STREET
KLADIS FRANK 657 WEST FULTON, UNIT 404  CHICAGO IL 60661 01/17/2014 $269.12 Claimant 657 W FULTON
KOHL CHUK 1401 SOUTH STATE STREET,  CHICAGO L 60605 02/20/2014 - $110.30 Claimant 459 S CANAL STREET
UNIT 815 .
KROK BRIAN 2216 N. Geneva Terrace Chicago IL 60614 01/30/2014 $257.80 Claimant 1830 W Fullerton
KROK BRIAN 2216 N. Geneva Terrace Chicago IL 60614 01/30/2014 $122.00 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 1830 W Fullerton
KULMA CAROLINE 1111 WEST 14TH PLACE, #111 CHICAGO IL 60608 01/15/2014 $87.27 Claimant 3000 S ASHLAND AVENUE
LEVY CURTIS 6638 N TRUMBULL AVE LINCOLNWOOD IL 60712 04/12/2014 $151.00 Claimant 3042 W PETERSON AVE
LIDDELL WILLIE 229 MARENGO FOREST PARK IL 60130 03/06/2014 $202.12 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 5736 W LAKE ST
LINK CHRISTOPHER 2228 W CULLERTON ST CHICAGO' IL 60608 06/26/2014 $133.22  Claimant 1168 S WESTERN AVE
LIPINSKI DAVID 1525 S. SANGAMON CHICAGO L 60628 04/09/2014 $86.12 Claimant 711 S KOSTNER
LOCKE ASALI :15}7:01 North Albany Avenue, Apt. ~ Chicago L 60647 02/19/2014 $215.85  Claimant 1850 N HUMBOLDT BLVD
LOGGINS BRANDON 4244 W 76 TH STREET, UNIT 301 CHICAGO IL 60652 02/18/2014 $129.03 Claimant 7102 S WESTERN AVE
LUTZ CARLA 3236 N. Osage Chicago IL 60634 04/08/2014 $37.02 Claimant 4198 N LEAMINGTON AVE
LaBELLE EDWARD 1300 SOUTHERN HILLS SPRINGFIELD IL 62704 03/16/2014 $95.79 Claimant 1735 W BELMONT
MAIS LAWRENCE 1612 BURNING TRAIL WHEATON IL 60189 05/13/2013 $745.63 Claimant 1710 W CORNELIA
MAJEWSKI DARRELL 400 S. GREEN STREET CHICAGO IL 60607 01/09/2014 $150.48  Claimant 664 N WABASH AVE
MANDLER THOMAS 1245 LINDEN AVE Highland Park IL 60035 04/06/2014 $251.86 Claimant 3955 W PETERSON
MARKOWSKI EVAN 5758 W. Roscoe STREET CHICAGO IL 60634 04/09/2014 $199.96 Claimant 827 N SACRAMENTO AVE
MARTENSEN KIRK 1000 W. LELAND AVE CHICAGO IL 60640 04/09/2014 $564.85 Claimant 4420 N SHERICAN ROAD.
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MCCARTHY HOMER 7930 S. Chappel Ave. Chicago IL 60617 03/07/2014 $122.00 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 2600 N Western Ave.
MCCARTHY HOMER 7930 S. Chappel Ave. Chicago IL 60617 03/07/2014 $29.53 Claimant 2600 N Western Ave.
MCFARLAND CAMILLE 2330 N. SOUTHPORT AVE CHICAGO IL 60614 01/18/2014 $197.75 Claimant 1767 N MILWAUKEE
MCHALE JAMES 10304 S. 51ST CT. OAK LAWN IL 60453 05/29/2014 $449.02 Claimant 10500 S WALDEN
MCHALE JAMES 10304 S. 51ST CT. OAK LAWN IL 60453 05/29/2014 $50.00 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 10500 S WALDEN

MEYER CONSTANCE 30 SEQUOIA COURT LAKE FOREST L 60045 01/11/2014 $246.48 Claimant 2000 N CLYBOURN
MILLAN ELIZABETH 2616 N WHIPPLE ST CHICAGO IL 60647 01/12/2014 I$296.43 Claimant 2266-72 W. LOGAN BLVD.
MONAHAN MARILYN 103 Caterpillar Dr Joliet IL 60436 01/17/2014 $135.95 Claimant 200 S ASHLAND
MORALES ORLANDO 10737 SOUTH AVENUE N CHICAGO IL 60617 03/17/2014 $132.50 Claimant 10829 S AVENUE M
MULLEN HORACE 7642 S. CREGIER AVE CHICAGO IL 60649 07/26/2014 $228.49 Claimant 1200 E 103RD ST
McDONAGH BRENDA 2754 W. GREGORY CHICAGO IL 60625 04/1 1/2014 $510.80 Claimant 5600 N CALIFORNIA
McFADDEN CHAF\"LES 2023 W HOMER ST. CHICAGO L 60647 01/14/2014 $36.32 Claimant 2000 W WEBSTER AVE
Milhizer Katherine 2324 W ARGYLE STREET Chicago IL 60625 01/12/2014 $15.00 Claimant 3501 N Lincoin Ave.
NEGRON VERONICA. 2201 NORTH MANGO AVENUE CHICAGO IL 60639 01/17/2014 $182.75  Claimant 2552 W FULLERTON
NIGRO PAMELA 4442 W. BERTEAU AVE CHICAGO IL 60641 05/13/2014 $548.61  Claimant 102 E LOWER WACKER
O'CONNOR CHELSEY 8602 N. Oketo Ave NILES IL 60714 01/14/2014 $83.01 Claimant 500 W MILWAUKEE AVE
OCON ALICIA 2416 WEST 34TH STREET CHICAGO L 60608 07/16/2014 $50.00 Claimant 5700 W 55TH STREET
OLMEDO DELORES 9536 S. EWING AVE CHICAGO IL 60617 05/01/2014 $406.23 Claimant 2320 E 92ND PLACE
Ocon Usbaldo 1815 N. Keystone Chicago IL 60639 01/27/2014 $109.50 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 4300 W Armitage Avenue
Ocon Usbaldo 1815 N. Keystone Chicago IL 60639 01/27/2014 $25.56  Claimant 4300 W Armitage Avenue
PACIGA LORETTA 6240 W. 63RD PL. CHICAGO IL 606385012 04/08/2014 $558.71 Claimant 3500 W 67TH ST (UNDER
PATTERSON ERNEST 8112 S. Exchange # 2 Chicago L 60617 01/16/2014 $104.32  DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 2640 E 75th

PAYNE BRIAN 1363 w walton street CHICAGO IL 60642 01/17/2014 $255.49 Claimant 540 N CANAL

PERA PAIGE 647 WEST DEMING PLACE CHICAGO IL 60614 01/22/2015 $40.92 Claimant N ORCHARD ST. (BTW N
PINDER BARBARA 7137 S. LUELLA AVE CHICAGO IL 60649 08/11/2014 $146.77 Claimant 915 MIDWAY PLAISANCE
PLANT ERNESTINE 6125 S ADA CHICAGO IL 60653 01/15/2014 $112.50 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 51155 S ARTESIAN
PORTER WAYNE 1700 N. Austin Ave, Chicago IL 60639 01/18/2014 $200.00 Claimant 2041 N Austin Ave

POSEY ANN 445 E. NORTH WATER STREET CHICAGO IL 60611 01/19/2014 $92.38 Claimant W TAYLOR & N HALSTED
QUINTANILLA JR.  JOSEPH 5008 S JUSTINE Chicago IL 60609 02/20/2014 $329.00 Claimant 4700 S WESTERN AVE
QUIROZ CHRISTOPHER 8342 S. BAKER CHICAGO L 60617 04/11/2014 $645.63 Claimant 2900 E 83RD PL
RADVILLE KATHERINE 435 N. KENSINGTON La GRANGE PARKIL 60526 02/21/2014 $84.48 Claimant 2957 N SHERIDAN ROAD
RAMIREZ MARIA 4955 W DICKENS APT 2 CHICAGO IL 60639 02/10/2014 $135.65 Claimant 1400 W DIVERSEY PKWY
RAMOS SANDRA 3144 N DRAKE AVE CHICAGO IL 60618 01/15/2014 $22.50 Claimant 3224 N KIMBALL AVENUE
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RANDLE SHEILA 13944 SOUTH TRACY RIVERDALE IL 60827 05/06/2014 $444.65 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE W 116TH S HALSTED
RASO DEBRA 1114 W POLK ST. CHICAGO IL 60607 01/13/2014 $55.28  Claimant 2600 S. Loomis

REDMOND VALERIE 8017 S. MAPLEWOOD AVE CHICAGO IL 60652 01/18/2014 $173.09 Claimant 4300 S WESTERN AVE
REVOLORIO LOURDES 3650 NORTH ALBANY AVENUE CHICAGO L 60618 01/20/2014 $45.16  Claimant 3240 N KIMBALL AVENUE
RIVERA ADRIAN 4247 N. Ashland Ave Unit #1 Chicago L 60613 01/13/2014 $130.00  Claimant 650 N Lakeshore Drive
ROBINSON LAJOYLIN 10747 SOUTH FOREST AVENUE CHICAGO L 60628 04/04/2014 $201.20  Claimant 10800 S CALUMET
ROHLFING MEGAN 1030 N. WOOD St. CHICAGO L 60622 04/11/2014 $189.71 Claimant 650 W GARFIELD

ROLDAN LETICIA 3159 N. SPRINGFIELD AVE CHICAGO L 60618 02/28/2014 $106.13  Claimant 3519 W BARRY AVE
RUBIN LAURIE 1113 W. ARMITAGE AVE Chicago IL 60614 04/13/2014 $144.28  Claimant 2058 S RACINE AVE

RUIZ JORGE 3920 W. 64th PL CHICAGO IL 60629 02/13/2014 $225.00 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 2742 S WESTERN AVE
RUNDLE STEFANIE /S\EEI'V;/EST BUCKINGHAM PL.,  CHICAGO L 60657 01/13/2014 $83.09  Claimant 6372 N CALDWELL AVE
RYAN KEVIN 2518 WEST 110TH STREET CHICAGO L 60655 01/17/2014 $65.70  Claimant 2400 W 109TH STREET
SALADINO MICHAEL 4625 N KENNETH AVE. CHICAGO IL 60630 04/11/2014 $238.21 Claimant 811 N HALSTED AVE.
SAMMAN SANDRA 8000 West Crest Line LITTLETON co 80123 01/08/2014 $666.02  Claimant 3250 SOUTHPORT
SANCHEZ EDUARDO 3653 N PULASKI CHICAGO L 60641 01/27/2014 $106.34  Claimant 2100 W DIVERSEY PKWY &
SANCHEZ RODOLFO 7959 SOUTH COLES CHICAGO IL 60617 01/18/2014 $205.00  Claimant 3035-3089 E 80TH STREET
SHAFER COREY 1615 N CAMPBELL AVENUE CHICAGO IL 60647 09/27/2014 $70.00  Claimant 1020 W WILLOW

SHAW CRAIG 4337 NORTH DAYTON #3 CHICAGO L 60613 11/24/2014 $506.04  Claimant 3910 N BROADWAY
SHEEHAN KELLI ;gggORTH STATE STREET, CHICAGO L 60654 02/06/2014 $190.00  Claimant 630 N DEARBORN ST (630-
SIERRA LUIS 7648 SOUTH 78TH COURT BRIDGEVIEW IL 60455 01/09/2014 $46.78  Claimant 5500 S HAMLIN AVE
SIKORSKI BRENDA 1462 W. Bryn Mawr Unit 1 Chicago IL 60660 01/03/2014 $181.55  Claimant 1721 W Bryn Mawr

SILEIKA VIKTORIJA 5236 S. ABERDEEN CHICAGO IL 60609 02/27/2014 $525.00  Claimant 1179 W 51st street

SILVA SANDY 265 MOHAWK DRIVE BENSENVILLE L 60106 07/12/2014 $336.24  Claimant 1006 S WESTERN AVENUE
SIMS-JONES ALICIA 7724 SOUTH COLES D CHICAGO L 60649 04/11/2014 $30.00  Claimant 6501 S PROMONTORY
SITTER JAMIE 1911 Overland Ave Los Angeles CA 90025 01/10/2014 $306.11 Claimant 3100-3200 W FULLERTON
SMITH STEVEN 8226 S. CARPENTER CHICAGO IL 60620 07/09/2014 $187.63 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 1010 S WESTERN AND
SMITH CLORRA 4915 S. ROCKWELL CHICAGO IL 60632 08/20/2014 $25.00 Claimant 11500 S EGGLESTON
STECIW JOHN 2022 W. CHICAGO AVENUE CHICAGO L 60622 04/09/2014 $145.95  Claimant 1041 N LEAVITT ST.
SUSTERKA JAMEY 4835 N. Damen Unit 3N CHICAGO IL 60625 01/19/2014 $57.61 Claimant W BELMONT & N KIMBALL
SUTCHAR KENNETH 6136 N OZARK CHICAGO IL 60631 01/09/2014 $72.19  Claimant 7777-89 W TALCOTT
SYLVESTER BRITTANI 20225 W. LISMORE CICRLE FRANKFORT L 60423 02/03/2014 $149.76  Claimant 912 W CHICAGO AVE
TAYLOR SHEMICA 4655 South Lake Ave Chicago L 60653 03/06/2014 $215.00 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 737 W Garfield Bivd.
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THOMAS DARRYL 11612 S. Morgan St. Chicago L 60643 02/20/2014 $158.58  DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 814 W 115TH Street
THOMAS TIMOTHY 2125 SOUTH SHERMAN DENVER co 80210 01/18/2014 $69.70  Claimant 6613 N CLARK

STREET
TORTORELLI LOIS 4445 N. AUSTIN AVE CHICAGO L 606303134 08/05/2014 $79.54  Claimant 5659 W PATTERSON AVE
TRICHE GWEN 8500 GRANT CIRCLE, #418 MERRILLVILLE IN 46410 02/18/2014 $291.00 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 1310 E 75TH STREET
TUCKER ANGEL 3645 WEST FLOURNOY CHICAGO IL 60624 04/10/2014 $102.97  Claimant 1240 S CENTRAL PARK
TUSCAN BRYAN 925 BECK ROAD GALION OH 44833 11/05/2014 $137.61 Claimant 10336 S INDIANAPOLIS
VALENTINE CAROLYN 8640 S. Marquette Ave Chicago IL 60617 02/16/2014 $344.02 Claimant 8700 S Jeffrey St.
VASQUEZ JESUS 6047 S NATOMA ) CHICAGO L 60638 08/29/2013 $93.38  Claimant 1050 S KEELER AVE
VEGA EMMIE 4617 S PULASKI ROAD Chicago IL 60632 01/17/2014 $21.00  Claimant 1500 S WESTERN AVE
WALKER ASHLEY 10242 S. Torrence Avenue Chicago IL 60617 01/21/2014 $90.84  Claimant 9000 S COLFAX AVE
WALKER DELLA 7032 S. BELL AVE CHICAGO L 60636 04/24/2014 $591.41 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 2231 W 70TH ST.
WARD MADGALEN 8031 S. KOLIN AVE . CHICAGO L 606522222 01/14/2014 $57.89  Claimant E 79TH CICERO AVE
WARNER MELISSA 13145 W. BEAVER LAKE DR. HOMER GLEN L 60491 03/03/2014 $37.23  Claimant 1101 W DIVISION
WASHINGTON ANTHONY 1211 S PRAIRIE AVE CHICAGO L 60605 01/01/2014 $382.60  Claimant 500 S LAKE SHORE DR.
WEINGART DENISE 5445 N. SHERIDAN ROAD CHICAGO L 60640 08/17/2014 $165.60  Claimant 1161 W HOLLYWOOD AVE
WEINSTEIN JUDITH 1116 W. Oakdale Ave. Chicago L 60657 04/09/2014 $135.72  Claimant 2200 N RACINE AVE
WEST CAROLE 4137 N. Plainfield Ave Chicago L 60634 01/15/2014 $270.24  Claimant 1408 W BERTEAU
WHITEHEAD GILBERT 3 CENTER ROAD STREAMWOOD  IL 60107 01/04/2014 $270.68  Claimant 800 S WESTERN AVE
WILKERSON BRIAN 15240 Ingleside Ave. SOUTH HOLLAND IL 604731152 01/20/2014 $68.13  Claimant 3500 S lafayette
WILLIAMS KARLA 8500 SOUTH SEELEY AVENUE CHICAGO IL 60620 03/18/2014 $239.00  Claimant 9900 S MORGAN
WILLIAMS KARLA 8500 SOUTH SEELEY AVENUE CHICAGO L 60620 03/18/2014 $6:I .00 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 9900 S MORGAN
WILLIAMS GEORGE 437 EST 42ND STREET CHICAGO L 60653 07/15/2014 $750.34  Claimant 107 E 42ND STREET
WILLIAMS GEORGE 437 EST 42ND STREET CHICAGO L 60653 07/15/2014 ‘$120.00 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 107 E 42ND STREET
WILLIFORD JEFFREY 2??8/;/ IRVING PARK RD, APT  CHICAGO L 60613 03/24/2014 $166.70  Claimant 1001 N LAKE SHORE DRIVE
WOLFE-STINE LINDA 615 CLINTON OAK PARK L 60304 04/08/2014 $55.95 Claimant 1400 W BARRY AVENUE
WOO JULIE 1767 N. HOYNE AVE CHICAGO L 60647 05/28/2014 $154.27  Claimant 2120 S CANAL ST
WRIGHT ANDRE 6822 S. PEORIA Chicago L 60621 02/01/2014 $144.00  Claimant W 95TH ST & S STATE ST
XU RUOYANG 406 Ridge Road Greenbelt MD 20770 02/07/2014 $800.00  Claimant 3300 S WELLS st.
YANZY SCOTT 4621 CLAUSEN AVENUE WESTERN L 60647 01/14/2014 $232.94  Claimant 600 N MAY STREET
YARBROUGH HOWARD 1920 S HAMLIN AVE CHICAGO L 60623 01/10/2014 $57.47  Claimant 4038 W CONGRESS PKWY
YOUNG JENNIFER 2724 SCHRAGE AVENUE WHITING IN 46394 11/06/2014 $187.50  Claimant 10504 S INDIANAPOLIS
ZBOROVSKA HALYNA 1917 BAYVIEW LN AURORA L 60506 05/22/2014 $207.34  Claimant 360 N WESTERN AVE
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ZHEN ZHOU 3409 S MARSHFIELD AVE CHICAGO L 60608 01/16/2014 $87.40  Claimant 400 W BELMONT AND

Number Amount
Total of Split Claims: 181 $37,940.63

Number Amount
Total of Split Claims: 184 $39,431.56
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Chicago, mﬂ‘/ 20 015
* To the President and Member of the City Council:
ik

Your mmittge on Finance. having had under consideration an order authorizing the
paymgnt of various small daims against the City of Chicago. :
